
 48. Lüneburger Heideturnier 2019

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Sonntag, den 01. September 2019

Sonntag, den 01. September 2019

Heger, Theresa Scheidler, Thorsten

Behrens, Gesche * Gromes, Lea

SG Nine Pin II Hannover 96

E.

5

* ab 61. W. Brose, Gisela E. Gromes, Angelika E.

6 4

3489 3547

Wohlgemuth, Wiebke Krüger-Rieke, Sabine Bielmann, Fabian

Kockert, Reinhard

877

919

883

921

Jannink, Heidi Gilg, Jonas Mohr, Frederik

Kockert, Marcel

841

852

862

881

Zielke, Markus Walter, Torsten Ruge, Kirsten

Bubolz, Nils Wiemer, Marc Michael, Martina910

904

Stehr, Andreas Maibaum, Dag Hartmann, Birgit

Blumberg, Thomas Meiritz, Rolf Schumacher, Birgitt

Vorrunde 3

Vorrunde 4

KSK Alte Zunft Lübeck VFL Stade SG Nine Pin I

E. E. E.

2

Zotzmann, Nico Freienberg, Ellrik

Stiefeling, Mathias Steinecke, Thomas

918

935

929

902

925

Müller, Joachim Spyra, Christian

Jänsch, Klaus Hinsemann, Yvonne

917

922

HolzTV Stemmen

Kopp, Klaus

KSG Lüneburg I Rivalen Hannover frei

4 3

898

916

Köllner, Kai

Assmann, Heinz- Aufg. n. 85.W

E.

SV Rosche

Krüger, Monika

Christen, Hartmut

2

TuS Bergen 

Holz Holz Holz

Dubbe, Marcel

E. Lüth, Michael

5

3166

Jaschinski, Georg *

Holz

Holz Holz Holz

3

E.

1

Kott, Joachim

Holz

Holz

Dreyer, Holger

Tomhave, Helfried

*ab 61. Miesner,Kerstin

1

949

924

440

3575

935

507

09.30 Uhr

11.30 Uhr

Holz SKV Bergedorf 

Berger, Marc

Bryde, Carsten

866

858

874

441

915

905

3638

899

911

857

883

885

3692 3704

Holz

3582

913

912

891

857

3573

902

883

3553

3535

891

906

868

870


